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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFJCE 

'·r {j.'r. " 
-l·'1~(~.. . .. / ·~ 

July25,2016 ' 1-'t:·~ 1 ... ~';{!/!' 
''1 • 

.<.':t.:;~..,'·r·. 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 
""C:j·, 

J,~~;f 
-'~·, 

A. N~cofCanilidMc: _J_e_ff_M_e_l_c_h_e_r_~-----~--~--~--~-----~­
Addrcss: 11424 Canterbury Circle 

City and Zip Code: Leawood, KS 66211 

Office Sought: State Senate 

County: Johnson 

District: #11 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: ____ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... $1086.54 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $130,000.00 

$200,707.43 

$25,502.00 

226,209.43 

$30,959.81 

$195,249.62 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. l understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

July 25, 2016 

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 

Print Page 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jeff Melcher 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Marta Howard 12428 Beverly St 
05/26/16 Overland Park KS 66209 ./ 

Farmers Emp/Agent PAC 2345 PAC PAC 
06/04/16 SW Current Ct Lees Summit MO ./ 

64082 

Justin Hill 735 Broadview Dr President Packaging 
06/07/16 Lawrence KS 66044 ./ 

KS Optometric PAC 1266 SW PAC PAC 
06/16/16 Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612 ./ 

Farmington Plaza, LLC 6100 E Partnership Partnership 
07i05/16 Central Wichita KS 67208 ./ 

KS Realtors PAC 3644 SW PAC PAC 
07/05/16 Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611 ./ 

Alana Roethle 5004 W 131st Terr commissioner KS Lottery 
D7/05/16 Leawood KS 662D9 ./ 

KS Speedway Dev Co 4DO Corporation Development 
./ 07/05/16 Speedway Blvd Kansas City KS 

66111 

KS Speedway 400 Speedway Blvd Corporation Racing 
./ 07/05/16 Kansas City KS 66111 

Amerigroup Corp P. 0. Box 68086 Corporation Healthcare 
07/05/16 Cincinnati OH 45206 " 

Allen Sales 15740 Woodson Sales Sales 
07/05/16 Stanley KS 66223 

Subtotal This Page 

P. 2 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
F. l'unds 

Receipt Oihcr 

$50.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.DD 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$300.00 

., 
$1 DO.DO 

$7,450.00 

2 10 Page __ of __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address lndividual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check. Loan 

Dan Pope 5312 W 100th St 
07/10/16 Overland Park KS 66207 

Michael Egan 465 Osage Beach Sales Consumer Products 
07/11/16 Pkwy, A Osage Beach MO 65065 

Martin Bicknell 5513 Golden Bear CEO Finance 
07/18/16 Dr. Overland Park KS 66223 

Jim Neville 6137 Reinhardt Dr Trader Commodities 
07/18/16 Fairway KS 66205 

KS Beverage Assn PAC 5845 SW PAC PAC 
07/18/16 29th St Topeka KS 66614 ., 

KS Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon PAC PAC 
./ 07/18/16 St Topeka KS 66604 

Gretchen Krull 5209 W 164th St CPA Finance 
07/18/16 Stilwell KS 66085 t/ 

KS Medical Society PAC 623 SW PAC PAC 
07/19/16 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612-1627 

., 
ATT Services Inc 5400 Foxridge Dr Corporation ., 

07/19/16 Mission KS 66202 Telecommunication 

KS Society ofCPA's PAC 100 SE PAC PAC 
07/19/16 9th St, Ste 502 Topeka KS 66612 " 

International Speedway Corp P. 0. Corporation Racing ., 
07/19/16 Box 2801 Daytona Beach FL 

32120 

Subtotal This Page 

P. 3 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

F. funds 
Receipt Orb er 

., $50.00 

., $1,000.00 

t/ $1,000.00 

., 
$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1.000.00 

$5,500.00 

Page_3_ot~ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jeff Melcher 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address .Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Legacy Asset Management, LLC Partnership Finance 
07/19/16 4717 Central Kansas City MO ./ 

64112 

Polsinelli 900 W 48th Pl, Ste 900 Partnership Attorney 
07/19/16 Kansas City MO 64112 " 

Mark Sutherland 4000 Main Street Owner Lumber 
07/19/16 Kansas City MO 64111 ./ 

John Petersen 6201 College Blvd, Attorney Legal 
./ 07/19/16 #500 Overland Park KS 66211 

Paul McKie 8235 Nall Avenue Self Employed Agriculture 
07/19/16 Prairie Village KS 66208 " 

Chuck Caisley 820 W 65th Street Management Energy 
./ 07/19/16 Kansas City MO 64113 

Marta Howard 12428 Beverly St 
./ 07/19/16 Overland Park KS 66209 

Cheryl Vohland 5513 Golden Bear COO Finance 
07/19/16 Dr. Overland Park KS 66223 

Gene Bicknell 4200 W 11 Sth Retired Retired 
07/19/16 Leawood KS 66211 

Savannah Bicknell 5513 Golden Student Student 
07/19/16 Bear Dr. Overland Park KS 66223 

Zach Bicknell 5513 Golden Bear Student Student 
07/19/16 Dr. Overland Park KS 66223 

Subtotal This Page 

P. 4 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
E runds 

Receipt 01her 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$1,000.00 

$50.00 

./ $1,000.00 

" $1,000.00 

" $1,000.00 

., 
$1,000.00 

$8,250.00 

P 4 f.10 age __ o. __ 

Print 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jeff Melcher 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Jeff Melcher 10300 W 103rd St 
07/21/16 Overland Park KS 66214 

Ken Block 2940 Verona Rd Real Estate Commercial 
07/21/16 Shawnee Mission KS 66208 Real Estate 

Mitch Morgan 13832 Outlook St 
07/21/16 Overland Park KS 66223 

Thomas Stinson 16640 Orchard Management Finance 
07/21/16 Lane Stilwell KS 66085 ./ 

Daniel Kjergaard 4009 W 138th CPA Finance 
07i22/16 Terr Leawood KS 66224 ./ 

George McGrew 14025 Melrose St Attorney Legal 
./ 07/22/16 Overland Park KS 66221 

Gregory Wilcox 600 E Admiral Management Finance 

"' 07/22/16 Blvd, 508 Kansas City MO 64106 

Danielle Wilcox 600 E Admiral Management Finance 
07/22/16 Blvd, 508 Kansas City MO 64106 ./ 

Gregory Johnson 16324 Stearns 
./ 07/22/16 St Overland Park KS 66062 

Carl Hamke 11359 S Cook St 
07/22/16 Olathe KS 66061 " 

Bruce Breckenridge 12116 President Finance 
07/22/16 Catalina St Leawood KS 66209 ./ 

Subtotal This Page 

P. 5 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

F. funds 
Receipt O!bcr 

./ $2.00 

./ $1,000.00 

"' $50.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$4,302.00 

P 5 t.10 age __ o __ 

Print 
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Jeff Melcher 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

P. 6 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
F. l'unds 

Receipt Other 

$0.00 

$25,300.00 

$202.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,502.00 

Page 6 of 10 -- --

Print 
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Jeff Melcher 

{Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Kansas Chamber of Commerce n/a n/a 
7/20/16 Jobs, PAC 

Terry Presta President Automotive Fuels 

7/22/16 14008 Reeder Street 
Overland Park, KS 66211 

Subtotal This Page 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Software 

Fundraiser event 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over$ I 00) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) 

P. 7 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$100.00 

$986.54 

$1,086.54 

$986.54 

$100.00 

$1,086.54 

Page __ I __ of_~9 __ 

Print page 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jeff Melcher 
(ND me of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Singularis Group Newsletter 
1/11/16 P. 0. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 $350.00 

State of Kansas Postage excess for 2015 
2/10/16 $484.11 

Jaco Rep Party JoCo Caucus Newsletter 
5/6/16 $250.00 

Singularis Group 5000 orange pieces 
6/21/16 P. 0. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 $1,760.98 

Time Warner Cable Media 
6/27/16 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673 $14,934.50 

Time Warner TV Spots 
718/16 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673 $854.00 

U. S. Post Office Stamps 
7/11/16 $470.00 

Time Warner TV Spots 
7/18/16 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673 $5,000.00 

$24,103.59 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of SSO or Jess 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $0.00 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page--~-- or~9 __ 

Print page 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jeff Melcher 
( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Dis bu rscmcnt Amount 

Pay Pal Fees 
7/18/16 $63.55 

Singularis Group Yard Signs 
7/19/16 P. 0. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 $2,314.48 

Bentz Creative, LLC 
7/19/16 14079 S Seminole Ct Olathe, KS 66062 $2,000.00 

Singularis Group Yard Signs 
7/19/16 P. 0. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 $2,314.48 

Fees 
7/19/16 Pay Pal $132.00 

Pay Pal Fees 
7/22/16 $31.71 

$6,856.22 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $30,928.10 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of SSO or less $31.71 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $30,959.81 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Page--~-- of_~g __ 

Print page 
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Jeff Melcher 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Jay Melcher 
7/25/16 11424 Canterbury Circle 

Leawood, KS 66211 

Subtotal This Page 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Campaign Loan 

Complete if last page of Schedule o 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) 

P. 10 

Balance at 
Close or 
Period 

$130,000.00 

$130,000.00 

$130,000.00 

Page -~O __ of_~~--

Print page 


