Reset	Page
-------	------

	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT	EIVED
	July 25, 2016	2016
	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE July 25, 2016 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	S Connicalor
L.	Name of Candidate: Jeff Melcher	
	Address: 11424 Canterbury Circle	<u></u>
	City and Zip Code: Leawood, KS 66211 County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: District:	#11
.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	eport
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43
	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00
	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43
	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43 \$30,959.81
	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43 \$30,959.81
	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43 \$30,959.81
-	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43 \$30,959.81 \$195,249.62
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$200,707.43 \$25,502.00 226,209.43 \$30,959.81 \$195,249.62

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150 C		Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/26/16	Marta Howard 12428 Beverly St Overland Park KS 66209			~			\$50.00
06/04/16	Farmers Emp/Agent PAC 2345 SW Current Ct Lees Summit MO 64082	PAC PAC		-			\$1,000.00
06/07/16	Justin Hill 735 Broadview Dr Lawrence KS 66044	President Packaging		•			\$1,000.00
06/16/16	KS Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	PAC PAC		•			\$500.00
07/05/16	Farmington Plaza, LLC 6100 E Central Wichita KS 67208	Partnership Partnership		•			\$1,000.00
07/05/16	KS Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	PAC PAC		~			\$1,000.00
07/05/16	Alana Roethle 5004 W 131st Terr Leawood KS 66209	commissioner KS Lottery		~			\$500.00
07/05/16	KS Speedway Dev Co 400 Speedway Blvd Kansas City KS 66111	Corporation Development		•			\$1,000.00
07/05/16	KS Speedway 400 Speedway Blvd Kansas City KS 66111	Corporation Racing		-			\$1,000.00
07/05/16	Amerigroup Corp P. O. Box 68086 Cincinnati OH 45206	Corporation Healthcare		-			\$300.00
07/05/16	Allen Sales 15740 Woodson Stanley KS 66223	Sales Sales				1	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page	L	L	I	I	I	\$7,450.00

Page 2 of 10

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/10/16	Dan Pope 5312 W 100th St Overland Park KS 66207					1	\$50.00
07/11/16	Michael Egan 465 Osage Beach Pkwy, A Osage Beach MO 65065	Sales Consumer Products				~	\$1,000.00
07/18/16	Martin Bicknell 5513 Golden Bear Dr. Overland Park KS 66223	CEO Finance				•	\$1,000.00
07/18/16	Jim Neville 6137 Reinhardt Dr Fairway KS 66205	Trader Commodities				~	\$500.00
07/18/16	KS Beverage Assn PAC 5845 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614	PAC PAC		•			\$250.00
07/18/16	KS Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604	PAC PAC		~			\$250.00
07/18/16	Gretchen Krull 5209 W 164th St Stilwell KS 66085	CPA Finance		~			\$200.00
07/19/16	KS Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612-1627	PAC PAC		~			\$500.00
07/19/16	ATT Services Inc 5400 Foxridge Dr Mission KS 66202	Corporation Telecommunication		~			\$500.00
07/19/16	KS Society of CPA's PAC 100 SE 9th St, Ste 502 Topeka KS 66612	PAC PAC		•			\$250.00
07/19/16	International Speedway Corp P. O. Box 2801 Daytona Beach FL 32120	Corporation Racing		-			\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page	-		-	₩ .,,	4	\$5,500.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>10</u>

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ieck riate Bo	эx	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150 Cash Check		Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
07/19/16	Legacy Asset Management, LLC 4717 Central Kansas City MO 64112	Partnership Finance		~			\$1,000.00
07/19/16	Polsinelli 900 W 48th Pl, Ste 900 Kansas City MO 64112	Partnership Attorney		-			\$500.00
07/19/16	Mark Sutherland 4000 Main Street Kansas City MO 64111	Owner Lumber		•			\$1,000.00
07/19/16	John Petersen 6201 College Blvd, #500 Overland Park KS 66211	Attorney Legal		~			\$500.00
07/19/16	Paul McKie 8235 Nall Avenue Prairie Village KS 66208	Self Employed Agriculture		~			\$200.00
07/19/16	Chuck Caisley 820 W 65th Street Kansas City MO 64113	Management Energy		-			\$1,000.00
07/19/16	Marta Howard 12428 Beverly St Overland Park KS 66209			•			\$50.00
07/19/16	Cheryl Vohland 5513 Golden Bear Dr. Overland Park KS 66223	COO Finance				~	\$1,000.00
07/19/16	Gene Bicknell 4200 W 115th Leawood KS 66211	Retired Retired				~	\$1,000.00
07/19/16	Savannah Bicknell 5513 Golden Bear Dr. Overland Park KS 66223	Student Student				•	\$1,000.00
07/19/16	Zach Bicknell 5513 Golden Bear Dr. Overland Park KS 66223	Student Student				1	\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		ł		I		\$8,250.00

 $Page 4 _{of} 10$

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/21/16	Jeff Melcher 10300 W 103rd St Overland Park KS 66214					1	\$2.00
07/21/16	Ken Block 2940 Verona Rd Shawnee Mission KS 66208	Real Estate Commercial Real Estate				~	\$1,000.00
07/21/16	Mitch Morgan 13832 Outlook St Overland Park KS 66223					•	\$50.00
07/21/16	Thomas Stinson 16640 Orchard Lane Stilwell KS 66085	Management Finance		-			\$500.0C
07/22/16	Daniel Kjergaard 4009 W 138th Terr Leawood KS 66224	CPA Finance		~			\$1,000.00
07/22/16	George McGrew 14025 Melrose St Overland Park KS 66221	Attorney Legal		-			\$250.00
07/22/16	Gregory Wilcox 600 E Admiral Blvd, 508 Kansas City MO 64106	Management Finance		~			\$500.00
07/22/16	Danielle Wilcox 600 E Admiral Blvd, 508 Kansas City MO 64106	Management Finance		-			\$500.00
07/22/16	Gregory Johnson 16324 Stearns St Overland Park KS 66062			~			\$150.00
07/22/16	Carl Hamke 11359 S Cook St Olathe KS 66061			-			\$100.00
07/22/16	Bruce Breckenridge 12116 Catalina St Leawood KS 66209	President Finance		•			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page	L,,,,		1	L	l	\$4,302.00

Page 5 of 10

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
			L				
					1		
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$25,300.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$202.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$25,502.00

.

Page <u>6 of 10</u>

7

Ρ.

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Jeff Melcher

Reset form

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
7/20/16	Kansas Chamber of Commerce Jobs, PAC	n/a n/a	Software	\$100.00
7/22/16	Terry Presta 14008 Reeder Street Overland Park, KS 66211	President Automotive Fuels	Fundraiser event	\$986.54
	Subtotal This Page		L	\$1,086.54

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$986.54
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$100.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$1,086.54

Page 7_ of 10

Print page

Reset page

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/11/16	Singularis Group P. O. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201	Newsletter	\$350.00
2/10/16	State of Kansas	Postage excess for 2015	\$484.11
5/6/16	JoCo Rep Party	JoCo Caucus Newsletter	\$250.00
6/21/16	Singularis Group P. O. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201	5000 orange pieces	\$1,760.98
6/27/16	Time Warner 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673	Cable Media	\$14,934.50
7/8/16	Time Warner 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673	TV Spots	\$854.00
7/11/16	U. S. Post Office	Stamps	\$470.00
7/18/16	Time Warner 26683 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673	TV Spots	\$5,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$24,103.59

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page 8 of 10

Reset page

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/18/16	Pay Pal	Fees	\$63.55
7/19/16	Singularis Group P. O. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 Yard Signs		\$2,314.48
7/19/16	Bentz Creative, LLC 14079 S Seminole Ct Olathe, KS 66062		\$2,000.00
7/19/16	Singularis Group P. O. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201	Yard Signs	\$2,314.48
7/19/16	Pay Pal	Fees	\$132.00
7/22/16	Pay Pal	Fees	\$31.71
Subtotal This Page			

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$30,928.10
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$31.71
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$30,959.81

Page 9 of 10

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Jeff Melcher

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/25/16	Jay Melcher 11424 Canterbury Circle Leawood, KS 66211	Campaign Loan	\$130,000.00
Subtotal This Page			

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$130,000.00
---	--------------

Page 10 of 10

ige _____ ()_____